IN THE COURT OF SH. SUNIL CHAUDHARY, LD. ASJ/SPL. JUDGE [NDPS],
NORTH-EAST, COURT NO. 63, KARKARDOOMA COURT, DELHI

NOTICE

In compliance of directions of Hon’ble High Court of Delhi vide order No. 5/RG/DHC/2021
and North-East District Court Office order No. 3013-3029/Judl./N-E/KKD/Delhi/2021 dated
24-04-2021, the matters pending before this Court are adjourned en-bloc as under;-

-_—

‘Date fixed

26-04-2021 (Monday)
'27-04-2021 (Tuesday)
28:04-2021 (Wednesday)
; 29-04-2021 (Thursday)
30-04-2021 (Friday)
01-05-2021 (Saturday)
03-05-2021 (Monday)
E4-T)5—2021 (Tuesday)
657—05-2021 (Wednesday)
706—05-2021 (Thursday)
07-05-2021 (Friday)

08-05-2021 (Saturday)
(Declared working day by Hon’ble High Court in lieu
of holiday announced on 14-04-2021

28-05-2021 (Friday)

13-05-2021 (Thursday)
15-05-2021 (Saturday)

‘ Ql-07-2021 (Thursdalfw)i B

(Ambedkar’s

Jayanti) ‘ |
T(EWT
11-05-2021 (Tuesday) 12-07-2021 (Monday)

12-05-2021 (Wednesday) 13-07-2021 (Tuesday) )

|
a
]

——

‘Next date of hearing

'27-05-2021 (Thursday)

129-05-2021 (Saturday)
131-05-2021 (Monday)
01-06-2021 (Tuesday)

102-07-2021 (Friday)
.03-07-2021 (Saturday) !
06-07-2021 (Tuesday) |
j 07-07-2021 (Wednesday)

108-07-2021 (Thursday)

09-07-2021 (Friday) |
1 |

14-07-2021 (Wednesday)
15-07-2021 (Thursday) |
e Vharsday)

The above-mentioned information has been uploaded on the website.

-By Order
Ld. ASJ/Spl. Judge [NDPS],N-E/KKD



